Data Source: the Bureau of Labor Statistics
This data can be downloaded by visiting http://www.bls.gov/oes/tables.htm and clicking on
'Metropolitan and nonmetropolitan area'

STATE
DC
GA

DE

VA

RI

Title

District of Colum
Georgia
Delaware
Virginia

Rhode Island

10% Average

46,170
43,140
42,310
41,120
40,470

79,930
70,110
69,720
77,090
66,620

75% Average

96,430
88,670
88,350
101,980
82,720

90th Average

120,880
114,020
111,970
121,710

92,500
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