Data Source: the Bureau of Labor Statistics

This data can be downloaded by visiting http://www.bls.gov/oes/tables.htm and clicking on

'Metropolitan and nonmetropolitan area'

STATE	Title	10% Average	Median	75% Average	90th Average
DC	District of Colum	n 46,170	79,930	96,430	120,880
GA	Georgia	43,140	70,110	88,670	114,020
DE	Delaware	42,310	69,720	88,350	111,970
VA	Virginia	41,120	77,090	101,980	121,710
RI	Rhode Island	40,470	66,620	82,720	92,500